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Proposed changes to car park fees and charges 2010/2011

Godalming

Crown Court
Queen Street

Farnham
St James
Riverside 2
Riverside 2
Haslemere
High Street
Cranleigh

Village Way
Stocklund Square

Season Tickets

St James
Riverside 2

From

0.60
0.50

3.00
0.50
2.50

0.60

3.00
3.00

670.00
560.00

To

1.00
0.60

3.50
0.60
3.00

1.00

3.60
3.50

790.00
670.00

Notes

After four hours
per hour

Over two hours
Up to two hours
Over two hours

After four hours

All day charge
All day charge

Bank Holiday Charging (except Christmas Day)
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Forecast
£

Nil
6,000

5,000

6,000
5,000

1,500
1,500

2,000
3,000

30,000

30,000

60,000
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Ref. VAT
No. Charge Indicator
Spaces
Car Park
Cranleigh
1 Village Way 320 Per hour 00
‘ All day 00
2 Stocklund Square 210 Per hour 00
All day 00
Farnham
3 Central 272 First hour 00
Up to 2 hours 00
Per hour thereafter 00
4 lower Hart 236 First hour 00
Up to 2 hours 00
: Third Hour 00
Fourth Hour 00
Per hour thereafter o0
5 South Sireet * 220 Per hour 00
6 Dogflud 209 1} 00
7 Waggon Yard 245 1} Per hour 00
8 Upper Hart 354 } 00
2 8tJames 83 } Up to 2 hours 00
Over 2 hours 00
10 Riverside 1 59 } Up to 2 hours o0
Over 2 hours 00
11 Riverside 2 100 Up to 2 hours 00
Over 2 hours 00
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2000/2010  2010/2011

Charge
£

0.50
3.00

6.50
3.00

0.70
1.50
1.00

0.70
1.60
1.00
1.00
2.00

0.60

0.50

6.60

3.00

0.60
3.00

0.50

2.50 -

Charge
£

0.50
3.50

0.50
3.50

0.70
1.50
1.00

0.70
1.50
1.00
1.00
2.00

0.80

0.50

0.60

3.50

0.60
3.00

0.60
3.00

Delaiis ]

* Maximum stay 4 hours




Ref.
No.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Godalming

Crown Court

South Sirest
Mint Street
Mill Lane

Council Offices
- Saturday Only

Croft Road

Queen Street

Meadrow, Farncombe

Norih Street, Farncombe

Haslemere

High Street

Chestnut Avenue

Weydown Road

Tanners Lane

Number
of

Spaces

318

60
27
32
123
60

32

51

36

164

132

169

50

}
}
}
}
}

}
}
}
}

Unit of
Charge

Per hour
First hour
Second hour
Third hour
Fourth hour

Per hour thereafter

First hour
Up to 2 hours

Per hour thereafter

Per hour

Per hour

Up to 2 hours
Over 2 hours

Up to 2 hours
Over 2 hours

Per hour
First hour
Second hour
Third hour
Fourth hour

Per hour thereafter

Per hour
All day

Up to 2 hours
Over 2 hours

Up to 2 hours
Qver 2 hours

VAT
Indicator

00

00
00
00

00

00

00
00

00
00

o]6]

ole)
00

00
00

00
00
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2000/201C0  2010/2011

Charge Charge
£ £
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
1.00
0.70 0.70
1.50 1.50
1.00 1.00
0.50 0.50
0.50 0.60
0.50 0.50
2.50 2.50
0.50 0.50
3.50 3.50
0.80
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
1.00
0.50 0.50
3.50 3.50
0.50 0.50
3.50 3.50
0.50 0.50
3.50 3.50

Details




25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

'3
34

35
36
37
38

39
40

41

Season Tickets

Godalming
Crown Court

Croft Road
Meadrow
North Street

Farnham
Waggon Yard
Upper Hart
Dogflud

St James
Riverside 1
Riverside 2

Haslemere

High Sireet {striclly limited)
Chestnut Avenue

Tanners Lane

Weydown Road

Cranleigh
Stocklund Square

Village Way

V i\lumber
of -
Spaces

Residents' Parking Season Ticket

Note:

Unit of
Charge

Annual

Indicator

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00C
o8]
o]8)
1610]

co
00

0o

Charge
£

900.00
900.00
560.00
760.00

900.00
900.00
960.00
670.00
670.00
560.00

900.00
790.00
790.00
790.00

670.00
670.00

250.00

Charge
£

900.00
900.00
560.00
790.00

900.00
900.00
900.00
790.00
670.00
670.00

900.00
790.00
790.00
790.00

670.00
670.00

250,00

Half-yearly season tickets avallable subject to 10% addition to cover administration costs elc.
Monthly season tickets infroduced from 1.4.09 subject o 15% addition lo cover administration.
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Includes Saturdays



42
43
44

45
46
47

48
49
50

51
52
53

54
55

56
57

Penalty Charges

No Ticket Displayed
- If paid within 14 days
- If paid after 14 days
- After issue of charge cerlificate

Expired ticket in correct charging period
- |f paid within 14 days
- If paid after 14 days
- After issue of charge certificate

VAT
Indicator

00
00
00

618)
00
00

Parked causing an obstruction/parked in a restricted area/

parked in a space designated for disabled people
- If paid within 14 days
- If pald after 14 days
- After issue of charge certificate

Q0
00
00

Parked beyond the bay markingsfoiher lower level contraventions

- If paid within 14 days
- If paid after 14 days
- After issue of charge certificate

Contract Parking

Godalming

Queen Stieet 20 Year
Station Road 40 Year
Farnham

R/O Locality Office 4 Year
Upper Hart 10 Year

Vat |ndicator: 0OS = Standard (based on 17.5%)
OE = Exempt
0OZ = Zero Rated
00 = Qutside Scope

00
00
00

00
00

C0
00
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200972010 2010/2011

Charge
£

25.00
50.00
75.00

25.00
50.00
75.00

35.00
70.00
105.00

25,00
50.00
75.00

9980.00
980.00

980.00
990.00

Charge
£

25.00
50.00
76.00

25.00
50.00
75.00

35.00
70.00
105.00

25.00
50.00
75.00

980.00
990.00

990.00
980.00

Mon o Sat
Mon to Sat

Mon to Sat
Mon fo Sat
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Annexe 6
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Annexe 10

2009/10 ESTIMATED COLLECTION FUND REVENUE ACCOUNT 2010/i1
Estimated Original
Oufturn Estimate
£ £ £ £
{595,552) Estimated Collection Fund (Surplus)/Deficit Brought Forward (600,000)

EXPENDITURE

14,651,000 Waverley Borough Council 14,950,000
LESS
1,131,000 Revenue Support Grant 768,480
4,900,000 Redistributed NNDR 5,292,289
60,094  Share of 2009/10 estimated Collection Fund surplus 80,430
8,559,906 8,818,791
ADD
2,223,217  Parish and Town Coungils 2,298,766
10,783,123  Total Waverley demand on Collection Fund 11,117,657
59,313,255  Surrey County Council Precept 61,237,260
ADDI{{.ESS)
{331,108} Share of 2008/09 estimated collection fund {surplus)/deficit {439,960.)
58,882,147 60,797,300
10,556,860  Surrey Police Precept 10,892,160
ADDI/(LESS}
(58,798} Share of 2009/10 estimated collection fund (surplus)/deficit (79,610.)
10,498,062 10,812,550
33,283,291  Contribution to NNDR Pool (nef of irrecoverables) 33,293,100
189,872 Transfer to General Fund - Cost of Collection allowance 187,510
60,094 - Share of estimated collection fund surplusf{deficit) 80,430
350,000  Additional provision for write-offs
331,108  Surrey County Councif share of 2009/10 estimated collection fund surplus 438,960
58,798  Surrey Police Authornity share of 2009/10 estimated collection fund surplus 79,610
113,940,943 : £116,208,017
INCOME
Council Tax receivable (including transfer from General Fund
81,067,780 for council tax benefit) 82,727,407
33,473,163 Business Raies Collectable 33,480,610
114,540,943 116,208,017
{600,000) Estimated (Surplus)/Deficit Carried Forward -
113,940,943 - £116,208,017
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Annexe 11
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Annexe 12
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